
 

    
2020-2021 

*Please note carefully the dates of breaks and closed weekends. Please do not plan to take boys home on closed 
weekends. Also, please do not plan for students to leave campus early or return late from breaks. If you have any 

questions about the calendar, please contact the Registrar, Jennifer Bird at jbird@christschool.org or (828) 684-6232, 
May 8, 2020 (Subject to revisions) 

   Save the Date!     School Breaks       Classes Begin     

 

AUGUST ‘20 
S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

 

7 
10 
14 
18 
20 
 
22 
 
23 
24-25 
28-30 
29 

Faculty Meeting & Faculty Family Picnic  
Pre-Season Vars. Football Check-in/Move-in 
Pre-Season Vars. Soccer Check-in/Move-in 
Pre-Season Vars. XCC Check-in/Move-in 
Seniors & International Students Check-in/ 
  Move-in 
Returning Boarding & Day Students &  

New Student Check-in/Move-in 
Form Trips & Convocation 
Orientation & Classes Begin 
Closed Weekend* 
SAT 
 

JANUARY ‘21 
S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

4 
 
4 
5 
8-10 
9 
18 
22-23 

New Student Registration &  
     Orientation 
Christmas Break Ends—7:00 PM* 
Classes Resume 
Closed Weekend* 
Saturday Classes 
MLK Day  
Board of Trustees Winter Meeting 

SEPTEMBER ‘20 
S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    
 

4-6 
7 
12 
18-19 
 

Closed Weekend* 
Labor Day/Classes in Session* 
ACT 
Board of Trustees Fall Meeting/Saturday 
Classes 

FEBRUARY ‘21 
S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28       
 

 
5 
6 
9 
10 
12-14 
13 
26 

 
Winter Break Begins—noon* 
ACT 
Winter Break Ends—7:00 PM* 
Classes Resume 
Closed Weekend* 
Saturday Classes 
Mid-Term/Spring Break  
    Begins—noon* 

OCTOBER ‘20 
S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

2 
3 
6 
7 
9-11 
10 
14 
24 
28 
29-31 
30-31 
31 

Fall Break Begins—12:00 PM* 
SAT  
Fall Break Ends—7:00 PM* 
Classes Resume 
Closed Weekend* 
Saturday Classes 
PSAT 
ACT 
Enrichment 
Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences 
Family Weekend/Closed Weekend* 
Asheville School Game/Angelus/ 
Homecoming Dance 

MARCH ‘21 
S M T W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 

13 
14 
15 
26-28 
27 
 

SAT 
Spring Break Ends—7:00 PM* 
Classes Resume 
Closed Weekend* 
Saturday Classes 

NOVEMBER ‘20 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      
 

7 
20 
30 
30 

SAT 
Thanksgiving Break Begins—noon* 
Faculty In-Service 
Thanksgiving Break Ends—7:00 pm* 

 
 

 

APRIL ‘21 
S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  
 

2 
6 
7 
9-11 
10 
16-17 
 
30 
 

Easter Break Begins—noon* 
Easter Break Ends—7:00 PM* 
Classes Resume 
Closed Weekend* 
Saturday Classes 
Auction & Gala/ACT/Closed 
Weekend* 
Alumni Weekend 

DECEMBER ‘20 
S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

1 
4-6 
5 
6 
12 
11-16 
16 
 

Classes Resume 
Closed Weekend* 
Saturday Classes/SAT 
Candlelight Service 
ACT 
Fall Term Exam Period 
Christmas Break Begins—noon* 
 

 

MAY ‘21 
S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

1-2 
2 
3-14 
8 
14-16 
15 
16 

Alumni Weekend 
Board of Trustees Spring Meeting  
AP Exams  
SAT 
Closed Weekend* 
Awards Ceremony 
GRADUATION  
(Required attendance for all students) 
 

mailto:jbird@christschool.org
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